
MARPLE NEWTOWN RECREATION 

2022 ADULT SPRING BOCCE BALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 

 

All matches played at the Veterans Park Bocce Court. 

 

1. Greenhill Wall Dwellers  12.  High Rollers 

2. Real McCoy’s   13.  Family Jules 

3. The 4 Amici   14.  Pechin Street Pallinas 

4. Chase’s Aces   15.  Bocce Ballers Five 

5. West Philly Raiders  16.  Let’s Roll 

6. Bruno & the Bowlers  17.  Goodfella’s 

7. Monk & Stinky’s   18.  Friends 

8. Holy Cannoli’s   19.  “Back Again” 

9. Rolling Stones   20.  Fuhgetabocce 

10. New Kids on the Bocce  21.  Bocce & Booze 

11. Faithfull    22.  Rock N’ Rollers 

 

WEEK 1      WEEK 3 

Mon., Apr. 18   6:00pm 7   vs. 8  Mon., May 2     6:00pm 16 vs. 22 

     7:00pm 21 vs. 22       7:00pm 2   vs. 9 

Tue., Apr. 19   6:00pm 17 vs. 18  Tue., May 3     6:00pm 10 vs. 17 

     7:00pm 19 vs. 20       7:00pm 4   vs. 11 

Wed., Apr. 20   6:00pm 13 vs. 14  Wed., May 4     6:00pm 6   vs. 13 

     7:00pm 3   vs. 4       7:00pm 3   vs. 7 

Thur., Apr. 21   6:00pm 1   vs. 2  Thur., May 5     6:00pm 1   vs. 5 

     7:00pm 11 vs. 12       7:00pm 8   vs. 15 

Fri., Apr. 22   6:00pm 15 vs. 16  Fri., May 6     6:00pm 14 vs. 21 

     7:00pm 9   vs. 10       7:00pm 12 vs. 19 

Sat., Apr. 23   10:00am 5   vs. 6  Sat.,  May 7    10:00am 18 vs. 20 

 

WEEK 2      WEEK 4 

Mon., Apr. 25   6:00pm 10 vs. 13  Mon., May 9     6:00pm 8   vs. 19 

     7:00pm 1   vs. 3       7:00pm 3   vs. 11 

Tue., Apr. 26   6:00pm 18 vs. 21  Tue., May 10   6:00pm 1   vs. 7 

     7:00pm 12 vs. 15       7:00pm 4   vs. 15 

Wed., Apr. 27   6:00pm 14 vs. 17  Wed., May 11   6:00pm 16 vs. 18 

     7:00pm 6   vs. 9       7:00pm 10 vs. 21 

Thur., Apr. 28   6:00pm 2   vs. 5  Thur., May 12   6:00pm 14 vs. 20 

     7:00pm 16 vs. 19       7:00pm 12 vs. 22 

Fri., Apr. 29   6:00pm 4   vs. 7  Fri., May 13   6:00pm 2   vs. 13 

     7:00pm 20 vs. 22       7:00pm 6   vs. 17 

Sat., Apr. 30   10:00am 8   vs. 11  Sat., May 14   10:00am 5   vs. 9 

 



WEEK 5     

Mon., May 16   6:00pm 8   vs. 22 

     7:00pm 1   vs. 9 

Tue., May 17   6:00pm 4   vs. 19  

     7:00pm 6   vs. 21 

Wed., May 18   6:00pm 14 vs. 16  

     7:00pm 3   vs. 15 

Thur., May 19   6:00pm 5   vs. 13 

     7:00pm 10 vs. 20 

Fri., May 20   6:00pm 7   vs. 11 

     7:00pm 12 vs. 18 

Sat., May 21   10:00am 2   vs. 17 

     11:00am 10 vs. 16 

 

WEEK 6 

Mon., May 23   6:00pm 4   vs. 22 

     7:00pm 3   vs. 19 

Tue., May 24   6:00pm 5   vs. 17 

     7:00pm 7   vs. 15 

Wed., May 25   6:00pm 8   vs. 18 

     7:00pm 12 vs. 14 

Thur., May 26   6:00pm 2   vs. 21 

     7:00pm 6   vs. 20 

 

WEEK 7 

Tue., May 31   6:00pm 1   vs. 13  Mon., June 6   6:00pm 1   vs. 11 

     7:00pm 11 vs. 15     7:00pm 9   vs. 13 

Wed., June 1     6:00pm 9   vs. 17 

     7:00pm 6   vs. 16 

Thur., June 2     6:00pm 7   vs. 19 

     7:00pm 10 vs. 12 

Fri., June 3     6:00pm 5   vs. 21 

     7:00pm 2   vs. 20 

Sat., June 4     10:00am 4   vs. 18 

     11:00am 3   vs. 22 

     12:00pm 8   vs. 14 

 

PLAYOFFS 

The first Ten teams by points standing will qualify for the playoffs which will begin at the 

conclusion of the regular season. In addition, if two or more teams are tied for the final (10th 

place) playoff spot, those tied teams will also qualify for the playoffs provided there wasn’t a 

head-to-head sweep of games during the regular season. All playoff matches will be best two out 

of three games won.  


